
11:30 AM Brunch Prize Bingo

10:30 AM
Decorated Golf Cart Parade

(Random Draw for all Participants)

2:00 PM Spring Wine & Cheese 11:30 AM Hot Dog Lunch & Face Painting

1:00 PM Afternoon Bingo

1:00 PM Euchre Tournament DUSK Fireworks

6:30 - 11:00 PM Family Bonfire

10:00 AM Horseshoe Tournament

10:00 AM Father's Day Pancake Breakfast

10:00 AM Kid's Crafts for Mother's Day

1:30 PM Mother's Day Tea 1:00 PM Kid's Swim Meet
Decorate for Christmas

(Random Draw for all Participants)

11:00 AM Santa Arrives

10:00 AM Easter Egg Hunt 1:00 PM Kid's Bingo 11:45 AM Wagon Ride with Santa

5:00 PM
Pig Roast

Tentative - Details to Follow

1:30 PM Ice Cream Social 1:00 PM Kid's Bingo

1:00 PM Kid's Bingo 11:00 AM Kid's Birthday Bash

Activity dates and times are subject to change - Please subscribe to our mailing list for up to date information

2018 Activities

Sat, June 23, 2018

***   Bingo will take place at 7:30 pm every Saturday and Long Weekend 
Sundays unless otherwise stated in the Calendar   ***

Christmas in July

Sat, July 21, 2018

Sat, July 28, 2018

Canada Day

Sat, July 7, 2018

Sat, July 14, 2018

Sat, May 26, 2018

July
Sun, July 1, 2018

June
Sat, June 2, 2018

Sat, May 12, 2018

Sat, May 19, 2018

Sun, May 20, 2018

Sat, June 9, 2018

Sat, June 16, 2018

Sun, June 17, 2018

Sat, June 30, 2018

If you have any questions about any listed activities or 
would like to volunteer, please send an email to 

heidisactivities@gmail.com.

May

***    Heidi's Campground    ***    3982 Hwy 11 South, Hawkestone, On, L0L 1T0    ***    888-322-3614    ***    http://www.heidisrv.com/camp/   ***



1:00 PM Kid's Bingo 1:00 PM Kid's Bingo

3:00 PM
Seasonal Camper's 
Octoberfest Social

11:00 AM Kid's Scavenger Hunt

7:30 PM Last Bingo of the Season

1:00 PM Afternoon Bingo

7:00 PM Fall Wine & Cheese

All Day Garage Sale - Site to Site

Decorate for Halloween
(Random Draw for all Participants)

1:30 PM Ice Cream Social 1:00 PM Afternoon Bingo

6:30 PM Trick or Treat (Site to Site)

12:00 PM Family Fun Carnival
Rain Date : 18 Aug

8:30 PM Pizza & Haunted Patio

6:30 - 11:00 PM Family Bonfire Seasonal Camper's Thanksgiving Dinner
Reservations Required - Details to Follow

5:00 PM Heidi's Corn Roast

Activity dates and times are subject to change - Please subscribe to our mailing list for up to date information

Please add yourself to the
Park Activity Mailing List
by sending an Email to 

heidisactivities@gmail.com

***   Bingo will take place at 7:30 pm every Saturday and Long Weekend 
Sundays unless otherwise stated in the Calendar   ***

Sat, August 18, 2018

Sat, August 25, 2018

Sat, September 15, 2018

Sat, September 22, 2018

Halloween in the Park

Sun, October 7, 2018

Sat, September 8, 2018

Sun, September 2, 2018

Sat, September 1, 2018 Sat, October 6, 2018

September October

August

Sat, August 11, 2018

Sat, August 4, 2018

Sun, August 5, 2018

***    Heidi's Campground    ***    3982 Hwy 11 South, Hawkestone, On, L0L 1T0    ***    888-322-3614    ***    http://www.heidisrv.com/camp/   ***


